MODLINK MSDD GENDER CHANGER
SUB-D25 female/male
Art.No.: 4000-68000-9040051
Weight: 0.016
Country of origin: CN
Model designation: STV DSub 25pol. Bu/ St
Gender Changer
SUB-D25 (female/male)
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/4000-68000-9040051
GTIN 4048879036818
ECLASS-6.0 27189217
ECLASS-6.1 27143490
ECLASS-7.0 27440290
ECLASS-7.1 27440214
ECLASS-8.0 27440214
ECLASS-8.1 27440214
ECLASS-9.0 27440214
ECLASS-9.1 27440214
ECLASS-10.0.1 27440214
ECLASS-10.1 27440214
ECLASS-11.0 27440214
ECLASS-11.1 27440214
ECLASS-12.0 27440214
ECLASS-13.0 27440214
ECLASS-14.0 27440214
ETIM-5.0 EC000830
ETIM-6.0 EC000830
Product-PDF for Article 4000-68000-9040051
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.